South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 07:46:27 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0398 (Rat #0261, Act #0185 of 1987) General Bill, By J.C. Hayes
Similar (H 2513)
A Bill to amend Section 16-11-760, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to unlawful parking on private property
without permission, so as to provide penalties for violations, and to amend Section 56-7-10, relating to the uniform traffic ticket
and the offenses charged through use of this ticket, so as to add a violation of Section 16-11-760 to the list of these offenses.

02/17/87
02/17/87
03/10/87
03/12/87
03/12/87
03/24/87
03/25/87
03/31/87
03/31/87
05/21/87
05/27/87
05/28/87
05/28/87
06/01/87
06/01/87
06/03/87
06/25/87
06/30/87
07/09/87
07/09/87
07/13/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-544

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-544
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-825
Read second time SJ-905

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-905
Amended SJ-1003

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1027

Introduced and read first time HJ-1481

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1481

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3121
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 28, 1987 HJ-3252
Amended HJ-3331

Read second time HJ-3331

Read third time HJ-3379

Returned HJ-3379

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2685
Ratified R 261

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/30/87

Act No. 185

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



