May 17, 2024, 07:46:27 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0398 (Rat #0261, Act #0185 of 1987) General Bill, By J.C. Hayes

Similar (H 2513)

A Bill to amend Section 16-11-760, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to unlawful parking on private property without permission, so as to provide penalties for violations, and to amend Section 56-7-10, relating to the uniform traffic ticket and the offenses charged through use of this ticket, so as to add a violation of Section 16-11-760 to the list of these offenses.

02/17/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-544
02/17/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-544
03/10/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-825
03/12/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-905
03/12/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-905
03/24/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1003
03/25/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1027
03/31/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1481
03/31/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1481
05/21/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3121
05/27/87	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 28, 1987 HJ-3252
05/28/87	House	Amended HJ-3331
05/28/87	House	Read second time HJ-3331
06/01/87	House	Read third time HJ-3379
06/01/87	House	Returned HJ-3379
06/03/87	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2685
06/25/87		Ratified R 261
06/30/87		Signed By Governor
07/09/87		Effective date 06/30/87
07/09/87		Act No. 185
07/13/87		Copies available